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PPPOA Board Meeting Information 2024 
 

DATE LOCATION TIME 

Thursday, January 25 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, February 22 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, March 28 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, April 25 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, May 23 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, June 27 TBD 6:00 pm 

Saturday, July 20 
Annual Members Meeting, 

Park on Black Pine Way 
9:00 am 

Thursday, August 22 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, September 26 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, October 24 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, November 21 TBD 6:00 pm 

Thursday, December 19 TBD 6:00 pm 

 

**NOTE: Dates are subject to change. Regular meetings are generally on the 4th Thursday of each month 
with the exceptions of November and December which are on the 3rd Thursday. Meetings during the 
summer months will be held at Living Water Church unless otherwise notified. 
 

Notices will be sent prior to each meeting with dates, times, and locations.  
 

TM 

Ponderosa Pines Property Owners Association 
53275 Ponderosa Way 

La Pine, OR 97739 


